
Regd Office: 36, New Pragatisheel CGHS, Vasundhara Enclave, MayurVihar 3, New Delhi- 110096. 

Office: C-56, Sector- 8, NOIDA, (U P) 201301 | Contact No.: +91- 120- 4315387 | 9911003339 | support@salvagemanagers.com 

CIN U74120DL2008PTC173558 | GSTN 07AAICA9824F1ZK 

www.SalvageManagerS.com 

 

 

Page | 1 

COMMON E-AUCTION NOTICE 

e-Auction will be held for Disposal of Item Id: 1203, at www.salvagemanagers.com on “As is - Where is” basis, 

“Whatever - There is” basis and “No - Complaint” basis facilitated by us as “e-Auctioneer”, subject to general and 

special and general T&C for the salvaged goods belonging to M/s Dalmia Cement Bharat Ltd (hereinafter referred 

to as ‘The Seller’) duly identified and listed by Surveyor.  

 

SALVAGE MATERIAL: 

 

 

Description of Goods 

RR No.- 242000363/ Week No.- 27/2025 

Invoice No. Description 
Damage 

Qty/bags 

Damaged 

wt (MT) 

2511510144 DALMIA LLP 4227 211.35 

2511510145 D.S.P 463 23.15 

Total 4690 234.5 
 

Complete Salvage 

Address For Inspection 

Dalmia Cement Bharat Ltd. 

Sarai – Vaishali, Bihar – 

844125 

Contact Person For 

Inspection (Name, Number) 

 

Mr Vipul - 8083148994 

 

Invoice Value Rs. 270/- Per Bag Reserve Rate / Value 
Rs.135/- Per Bag (Incl 

Gst) 

 

TIMETABLE 

 Inspection of the 

salvage 

   EMD Deposit e-Auction Security 

Deposit 

Balance 

Amount 

Lifting 

Date  Upto 01.08.2025 Upto 01.08.2025 02.08.2025 10% of 

fetched 

value within 

24 Hours of 

Tender 

acceptance 

Within 24 

Hours 

following 

the security 

deposit 

Within 5 

days 

Time 
10:00 AM to 5:00 

PM 

10:00 AM to 5:00 

PM 

Start at 3:00 pm 

& end at 5:00 pm 

Note 
With prior 

appointment 

Check banking 

days and hours 

05 Minutes of 

Dynamic Time 

applicable 

 

COMMERCIALS / TAXES / FEE TABLE 

EMD Amount Rs. 1,00,000/- To be deposited one day prior to e-

Auction e-Auction Facilitation Fee Rs.100/-  Plus Gst 

Security Deposit Amount 10% of the final bid value To be deposited within 24 hours of 

“H1” declaration 

Taxes As applicable  @ 18% on Services / Fee 

 

BANK DETAILS FOR EMD DEPOSIT: 

Account Name Adwiti Technocrats Pvt. Ltd. 

Bank Name Axis Bank Limited. 

IFSC Code UTIB0004770 

Bank Address Sector- 27, Noida, U.P. 

Account Type Current 

Account Number 916020025588082 

 

Note : To participate please complete Participation form & agree with General T&C 

https://pincode.net.in/110096
mailto:support@salvagemanagers.com
https://www.zaubacorp.com/company/ADWITI-TECHNOCRATS-PRIVATE-LIMITED/U74120DL2008PTC173558
http://www.salvagemanagers.com/
http://www.salvagemanagers.comon/

